

Ceny dílů nerezového ústrojí

Dílec	Komponenta	Komponenta - název	Množ.	Cena za kus	Suma ceny
03893245	00291881	DESKA STERKA	1	1 002,52 Kč	1 002,52 Kč
03893245	00291978	HRIDEL TESNENI	1	175,83 Kč	175,83 Kč
03893245	KM220006	KROUŽEK O - 84x6 EPDM70	2	25,90 Kč	51,79 Kč
03893245	00403113	KOLO REMENICE	1	123,72 Kč	123,72 Kč
03893245	00403118	VICKO SEST	1	1 501,40 Kč	1 501,40 Kč
03893245	00403143	PAKA	1	42,14 Kč	42,14 Kč
03893245	00667415	RAM VYSEVNI USTROJI NEREZ	1	3 989,85 Kč	3 989,85 Kč
03893245	00668063	HRIDEL CEHRAC	1	430,51 Kč	430,51 Kč
03893245	00812943	STERKA NEREZOVA 15	1	22,91 Kč	22,91 Kč
03893245	00812944	STERKA NEREZOVA 20	1	21,91 Kč	21,91 Kč
03893245	00844951	PLECH UZAVER OHYB	1	349,67 Kč	349,67 Kč
03893245	01265295	VICKO MOTOR KAG M80X40/L+P62+IGMI8/2	1	2 115,16 Kč	2 115,16 Kč
03893245	03116907	TESNENI DAVKOVAC	1	219,13 Kč	219,13 Kč
03893245	03392309	PRIRUBA DAVKOVAC	1	116,60 Kč	116,60 Kč
03893245	03392321	PRIRUBA DAVKOVAC	1	94,18 Kč	94,18 Kč
03893245	KM000024	PODLOZKA 6,4 CSN 021702.05	1	0,05 Kč	0,05 Kč
03893245	KM000144	KOLIK PRUZNY CSN 022156.55 5x1,5-40	1	0,74 Kč	0,74 Kč
03893245	KM000653	ZÁPADKA GN 617-5-AK-NI - nerez	1	188,90 Kč	188,90 Kč
03893245	KM000983	UTAHOVACI MATICE M8 - VCT.40 B-M8-C9	4	22,65 Kč	90,61 Kč
03893245	KM001120	ZAVLACKA PRUZNA JEDNODUCHA DIN 11024 E 5	1	9,38 Kč	9,38 Kč
03893245	KM000647	SROUB M6x8 CSN021103.55 (DIN 933)	1	0,62 Kč	0,62 Kč
03893245	KM000658	KOLIK PRUZNY 6x45 CSN 022156 (DIN 1481)	3	1,89 Kč	5,68 Kč

03893245	KM000659	SROUB M6x16 CSN 021103 (DIN 933) A2 NERE	6 0,79 Kč	4,73 Kč
03893245	KM000661	PODLOZKA 6,4 CSN 021702 (DIN 125) NEREZ	2 0,11 Kč	0,22 Kč
03893245	KM000703	ŠROUB M8x12 DIN 933 A2	2 1,25 Kč	2,50 Kč
03893245	KM000704	PODLOZKA 8,4 DIN 125A A2	5 0,21 Kč	1,05 Kč
03893245	KM000705	MATICE SAMOJISTNA M8 DIN 982 A2	3 0,99 Kč	2,96 Kč
03893245	KM001118	POJISTNY KROUZEK 32 DIN 472 A2 (NEREZ)	2 1,93 Kč	3,85 Kč
03893245	KM110157	MIKROPORÉZNÍ EPDM TL 3MM+POLEP	1 105,41 Kč	105,41 Kč
03893245	KM110222	POUZDRO PLAST	2 114,79 Kč	229,59 Kč
03893245	KM110227	STERKA PU44 90Sh 140x45x5	1 209,28 Kč	209,28 Kč
03893245	KM220018	GUFERO G 16x28x7 CSN 02 9401.0	2 8,40 Kč	16,80 Kč
03893245	KM410411	MOTOR KAG M80x40/I + P62 i=29:1 + IGMi8/	1 7 133,97 Kč	7 133,97 Kč
				18 263,63 Kč